PROJECT
TITLE
DRAWN
CHECKED
APPROVED
SCALE WEIGHT SHEET
DWG NO REVCODESIZE
1/11:18/1/22JE
X3030-2000-M8/1/22JM A 1
8/1/22JM
Support Drawing
2 Meter Extrusion 30mm x 30mm
X3030-2000-M
30mm [1.18in]
30mm [1.18in]8mm [0.32in]
9mm [0.36in]
Ø7mm [Ø0.27in]
2000mm [78.74in]
For information only, not for manufacturing. Subject to change without notice.
© 2022 Base Lab Tools Inc, All Rights Reserved.
Bare Aluminum or Black
Anodized Aluminum Finish
Extrusion Example View
Base Lab Tools Inc
90 N 1st St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: 570-371-5710